
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937018949 10PSSDA 20.22 7.10 143.56

1937019001P11 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 20.17 4.95 99.84

1937019050P11 - (323-3891) Conklin Ln- CC ONLY 5PSCC 20.21 5.95 120.25

1945001750P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 19.85 4.20 83.37

1945001757P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 19.88 4.20 83.50

1945001766P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 19.89 4.20 83.54

1945001776P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 19.81 4.20 83.20

1975003439P16 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 19.66 4.20 82.57

1975003452P16 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 19.76 4.95 97.81

1975003473P16 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 19.79 7.10 140.51

1975003556P16 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.02 7.10 142.14

1975003572P16 - (323-4149) CREEKHAVEN BLVD PH II 7PSSDB 19.99 4.20 83.96

1975003599 7PSSDB 20.07 6.20 124.43

1368.68

5% -68.43

SUBTOTAL 1300.25

-$231.00

TOTAL $1069.25

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 11/28/2025

Francisco Sanchez R006320

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station

P16 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD

Fuel


	11-20-2025 to 11-26-2025



